:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10524880

Dec 02, 2024 - 06:59 (UTC)

In epoch 328,902 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 80933 - 0.019528032 ETH®
71.60 USD

2 80934 - 0.019561920 ETH®
71.73 USD

3 80935 - 0.019532448 ETH®
71.62 USD

4 80936 - 0.019505718 ETH®
71.52 USD

S 80937 - 0.019532922 ETH®
71.62 USD

6 80938 - 0.019573485 ETH®
71.77 USD

7 80939 - 0.019536840 ETH®
71.63 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/10524880
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/328902
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/80933
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/80934
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/80935
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/80936
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/80937
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/80938
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/80939

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

80940

80941

80942

80944

80945

80947

80948

Validator Id

415322

Amount

0.019520739
71.58 USD

0.019525281
71.59 USD

0.019520081
71.57 USD

0.019518931
71.57 USD

0.019485094
71.44 USD

0.019493754
71.48 USD

0.019526248
71.60 USD

0.019543635
71.66 USD

0.019533986
71.62 USD

Amount

+ 0.046194876

169.39 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/80940
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/80941
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/80942
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/80943
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/80944
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/80945
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/80946
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/80947
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/80948
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/415322

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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